
№ 1 男子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. 鶴岡高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2. 高専広瀬                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 高専名取                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 福島高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 一関高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6. 八戸高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7. 秋田高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 2 女子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 一関高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 福島高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 八戸高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6. 鶴岡高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 3 男子  800m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.佐々木公亮     一関高専      高1         ( )

 4.細矢　晃陽     鶴岡高専      高1         ( )

 5.秋山　雄一     鶴岡高専      高3         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.菅原　大稀     一関高専      大1         ( )

 2.多田　悠二     八戸高専      大1         ( )

 3.紺野　貴裕     福島高専      大2         ( )

 4.松田　裕樹     福島高専      高3         ( )

 5.井上　達仁     高専名取      大1         ( )

 6.阿部　和音     鶴岡高専      高2         ( )

 7.齊藤　圭紀     福島高専      高1         ( )

 8.小澤健太郎     一関高専      高3         ( )

№ 4 男子  200m 背泳ぎ 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.島田　海夢     高専名取      高2         ( )

 4.仲村　　誉     福島高専      高1         ( )

 5.大久保湧輝     一関高専      高3         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.菊地優太朗     秋田高専      大1         ( )

 2.石川　竜也     一関高専      高1         ( )

 3.新毛　友哉     八戸高専      高2         ( )

 4.生方　歩高     福島高専      高2         ( )

 5.石川　洸也     一関高専      大1         ( )

 6.横山　佳輝     福島高専      大1         ( )

 7.藤田　武憲     高専名取      大2         ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 5 女子   50m 背泳ぎ 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.伊藤　理乃     一関高専      高1         ( )

 4.根岸ゆう美     八戸高専      高3         ( )

 5.阿部　紗佳     一関高専      高2         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.後藤　二葉     鶴岡高専      大1         ( )

 3.石塚安沙子     鶴岡高専      大2         ( )

 4.小野　晶子     福島高専      高3         ( )

 5.井上　未至     八戸高専      大1         ( )

 6.後藤　諒子     一関高専      大1         ( )

 7.白石　眞子     高専名取      高3         ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 6 男子  200m 自由形 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.萩原　時生     一関高専      高2         ( )

 2.下谷地功樹     八戸高専      大1         ( )

 3.小國　竜輔     八戸高専      高1         ( )

 4.菊地　伸一     高専広瀬      高2         ( )

 5.菅原　拓人     秋田高専      高1         ( )

 6.高橋　佑介     高専名取      高1         ( )

 7.千葉　海斗     一関高専      高2         ( )

 8.後藤　優弥     一関高専      高2         ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.中山　雅貴     秋田高専      高1         ( )

 2.相澤　和嘉     高専名取      大1         ( )

 3.吉田　光義     福島高専      高2         ( )

 4.小林　堅斗     鶴岡高専      高2         ( )

 5.小野寺　謙     高専名取      大1         ( )

 6.猪狩　聖人     福島高専      大1         ( )

 7.斉藤　大明     福島高専      大1         ( )

 8.長岡　　礼     八戸高専      高2         ( )



№ 7 男子  200m 平泳ぎ 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.工藤佑希也     八戸高専      高2         ( )

 3.樫村　泰成     一関高専      高2         ( )

 4.蒲生　博崇     福島高専      高1         ( )

 5.佐藤　純平     八戸高専      高1         ( )

 6.高橋　佑介     高専名取      高1         ( )

 7.安達　拓朗     福島高専      高1         ( )

 8.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.古宮　　渉     高専名取      高2         ( )

 2.髙橋　明徳     一関高専      大2         ( )

 3.佐竹　優貴     高専名取      大1         ( )

 4.大友　一生     福島高専      高3         ( )

 5.市川　小月     一関高専      大2         ( )

 6.本間　雄太     鶴岡高専      高1         ( )

 7.伊勢野　侑     高専広瀬      大2         ( )

 8.新山　大地     八戸高専      高1         ( )

№ 8 男子  200m 個人メドレー 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.高橋　　陸     一関高専      高2         ( )

 3.森下　英樹     福島高専      高3         ( )

 4.庄司　友貴     高専名取      高1         ( )

 5.五十嵐　聖     鶴岡高専      高1         ( )

 6.菊地優太朗     秋田高専      大1         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.千田創一郎     一関高専      高1         ( )

 2.五十嵐和希     鶴岡高専      大1         ( )

 3.阿部　峰也     一関高専      高2         ( )

 4.佐藤　祐樹     福島高専      大2         ( )

 5.圓子　智弘     福島高専      大1         ( )

 6.小林　潤哉     八戸高専      高2         ( )

 7.阿部　天音     鶴岡高専      高2         ( )

 8.日下　泰志     高専名取      高2         ( )

№ 9 男子  200m 背泳ぎ 決勝

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 10 女子   50m 背泳ぎ 決勝

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 11 男子  200m バタフライ 決勝

着順 時間

 1.千田創一郎     一関高専      高1         ( )

 2.四倉　悠介     福島高専      高2         ( )

 3.加藤裕太朗     秋田高専      高2         ( )

 4.小原　雅輝     高専名取      高1         ( )

 5.小松　大悟     鶴岡高専      大2         ( )

 6.菊地　啓太     福島高専      高1         ( )

 7.下田　敏基     一関高専      高3         ( )

 8.鈴木　勇人     高専広瀬      高3         ( )

№ 12 女子   50m バタフライ 決勝

着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.田村　宏恵     鶴岡高専      大2         ( )

 3.秋山　悠希     八戸高専      高1         ( )

 4.大橋　星花     福島高専      高2         ( )

 5.木島　瑠依     秋田高専      大1         ( )

 6.奥村奈央子     八戸高専      高3         ( )

 7.松浦　星良     高専広瀬      大1         ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 13 男子  200m 自由形 決勝

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 14 女子  200m 自由形 決勝

着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.佐藤　真保     八戸高専      高1         ( )

 4.水口　映花     鶴岡高専      大2         ( )

 5.鈴木　姫花     福島高専      大2         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 15 男子  200m 平泳ぎ 決勝

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 16 女子  200m 平泳ぎ 決勝

着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.田中　優希     八戸高専      大1         ( )

 4.髙橋　沙恵     一関高専      高3         ( )

 5.佐々木夏子     福島高専      高3         ( )

 6.田村飛美輝     八戸高専      高1         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )



№ 17 男子  200m 個人メドレー 決勝

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 18 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 一関高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 福島高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 八戸高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6. 鶴岡高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 19 男子  800m リレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2. 鶴岡高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 一関高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 福島高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 高専名取                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6. 八戸高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 20 男子  400m 自由形 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.藤原　琉伊     一関高専      高1         ( )

 4.島田　海夢     高専名取      高2         ( )

 5.及川京之助     一関高専      高1         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.山下　賢也     福島高専      大1         ( )

 2.多田　悠二     八戸高専      大1         ( )

 3.井上　達仁     高専名取      大1         ( )

 4.松田　裕樹     福島高専      高3         ( )

 5.小林　堅斗     鶴岡高専      高2         ( )

 6.菊地　啓太     福島高専      高1         ( )

 7.菅原　大稀     一関高専      大1         ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 21 男子  100m 背泳ぎ 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.川田　敏貴     高専広瀬      高2         ( )

 4.阿部　佑哉     一関高専      高3         ( )

 5.窪田　裕人     高専名取      高1         ( )

 6.伊藤　直紀     高専広瀬      高1         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.藤田　武憲     高専名取      大2         ( )

 2.新毛　友哉     八戸高専      高2         ( )

 3.横山　佳輝     福島高専      大1         ( )

 4.生方　歩高     福島高専      高2         ( )

 5.石川　洸也     一関高専      大1         ( )

 6.細川　桂佑     一関高専      大2         ( )

 7.仲村　　誉     福島高専      高1         ( )

 8.島　　遼翔     高専名取      高1         ( )

№ 22 男子  100m バタフライ 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.下田　敏基     一関高専      高3         ( )

 2.藤原　海治     一関高専      大1         ( )

 3.庄司　友貴     高専名取      高1         ( )

 4.小野寺　謙     高専名取      大1         ( )

 5.菊池　泰斗     一関高専      高3         ( )

 6.五十嵐和希     鶴岡高専      大1         ( )

 7.鈴木　勇人     高専広瀬      高3         ( )

 8.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.小林　潤哉     八戸高専      高2         ( )

 2.加藤裕太朗     秋田高専      高2         ( )

 3.小松　大悟     鶴岡高専      大2         ( )

 4.小原　雅輝     高専名取      高1         ( )

 5.山下　　秀     福島高専      高3         ( )

 6.細矢　晃陽     鶴岡高専      高1         ( )

 7.猪狩　聖人     福島高専      大1         ( )

 8.紺野　貴裕     福島高専      大2         ( )



№ 23 男子  100m 自由形 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.五十嵐　聖     鶴岡高専      高1         ( )

 4.三田　祐輝     一関高専      高1         ( )

 5.工藤　大輝     高専広瀬      高1         ( )

 6.伊藤　直紀     高専広瀬      高1         ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.下谷地功樹     八戸高専      大1         ( )

 2.秋山　雄一     鶴岡高専      高3         ( )

 3.菊地　伸一     高専広瀬      高2         ( )

 4.長岡　　礼     八戸高専      高2         ( )

 5.小澤健太郎     一関高専      高3         ( )

 6.島　　遼翔     高専名取      高1         ( )

 7.菅原　拓人     秋田高専      高1         ( )

 8.細井　遼太     八戸高専      高1         ( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.相澤　和嘉     高専名取      大1         ( )

 2.日下　泰志     高専名取      高2         ( )

 3.吉田　光義     福島高専      高2         ( )

 4.佐藤　祐樹     福島高専      大2         ( )

 5.斉藤　大明     福島高専      大1         ( )

 6.阿部　和音     鶴岡高専      高2         ( )

 7.阿部　峰也     一関高専      高2         ( )

 8.中山　雅貴     秋田高専      高1         ( )

№ 24 女子  100m 自由形 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.田口　元香     秋田高専      高1         ( )

 4.伊藤みのり     一関高専      高2         ( )

 5.佐藤　真保     八戸高専      高1         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.若松　真純     福島高専      大1         ( )

 3.石塚安沙子     鶴岡高専      大2         ( )

 4.小野　晶子     福島高専      高3         ( )

 5.井上　未至     八戸高専      大1         ( )

 6.水口　映花     鶴岡高専      大2         ( )

 7.奥村奈央子     八戸高専      高3         ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 25 男子  100m 平泳ぎ 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.工藤　大輝     高専広瀬      高1         ( )

 4.窪田　裕人     高専名取      高1         ( )

 5.川田　敏貴     高専広瀬      高2         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.佐藤　純平     八戸高専      高1         ( )

 3.千葉　大輝     一関高専      大1         ( )

 4.髙橋　明徳     一関高専      大2         ( )

 5.阿部　天音     鶴岡高専      高2         ( )

 6.新山　大地     八戸高専      高1         ( )

 7.濱道　竜哉     八戸高専      大1         ( )

 8.                ( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.蒲生　博崇     福島高専      高1         ( )

 2.古宮　　渉     高専名取      高2         ( )

 3.圓子　智弘     福島高専      大1         ( )

 4.大友　一生     福島高専      高3         ( )

 5.市川　小月     一関高専      大2         ( )

 6.佐竹　優貴     高専名取      大1         ( )

 7.伊勢野　侑     高専広瀬      大2         ( )

 8.本間　雄太     鶴岡高専      高1         ( )

№ 26 男子  400m 自由形 決勝

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 27 女子  100m 背泳ぎ 決勝

着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.根岸ゆう美     八戸高専      高3         ( )

 3.白石　眞子     高専名取      高3         ( )

 4.若松　真純     福島高専      大1         ( )

 5.後藤　二葉     鶴岡高専      大1         ( )

 6.後藤　諒子     一関高専      大1         ( )

 7.阿部　紗佳     一関高専      高2         ( )

 8.                ( )

№ 28 男子  100m 背泳ぎ 決勝

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 29 女子  100m バタフライ 決勝

着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.木島　瑠依     秋田高専      大1         ( )

 4.秋山　悠希     八戸高専      高1         ( )

 5.大橋　星花     福島高専      高2         ( )

 6.                ( )

 7.                ( )

 8.                ( )



№ 30 男子  100m バタフライ 決勝

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 31 女子  100m 自由形 決勝

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 32 男子  100m 自由形 決勝

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 33 女子  100m 平泳ぎ 決勝

着順 時間

 1.田村飛美輝     八戸高専      高1         ( )

 2.田中　優希     八戸高専      大1         ( )

 3.田村　宏恵     鶴岡高専      大2         ( )

 4.鈴木　姫花     福島高専      大2         ( )

 5.佐々木夏子     福島高専      高3         ( )

 6.髙橋　沙恵     一関高専      高3         ( )

 7.松浦　星良     高専広瀬      大1         ( )

 8.高橋　美咲     高専広瀬      高2         ( )

№ 34 男子  100m 平泳ぎ 決勝

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 35 女子  400m リレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 八戸高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 福島高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 一関高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6. 鶴岡高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 36 男子  400m リレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. 鶴岡高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2. 秋田高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 高専名取                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 福島高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 一関高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6. 八戸高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7. 高専広瀬                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8.                ( ･ ･ ･ )


